[ number of missing inner layers |

Ratig

<hits> vs n

Ratio

b
)

P
2 N

o ) Entries 4091
E + | Mean 0.002689
r N Std Dev 0.05178
. B B B |
E + " Entries 887
o B Mean 0.003382
N N Std Dev 0.05806
; Entries 889
F . Mean 0.003375
I . |.Std Dev 0.05799
A A S
FUTE FTTEY ITET PN P P U P P

O

05 115 2 25 3 35 4 45 5

[ number of missing outer layers |

1

Entries

107}

1072

Mean
Std Dev

| Entries
Mean
Std Dev

1073

10

107°

Entries 889
Mean 0.027
Std Dev 0.1817
N P

T T

—

HEE
0 05 115 2 25 3

= DQM_original_step2__pt1to20_etalp6to2p0
= DQM_mkFit_step2__ ptlto20_etalp6to2p0

— DQM_pixel CPETemplate_step2_ ptlto20_etalp6to2p0

30

25

20

15

+10

[y

0.95
=3

10°F

102

Std Dev

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

Entries
Mean

Ratio

[Nofreco track vs pT |

35
track hits

30 40

107}

1072

1073

10

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

Entries
Mean
Std Dev




	Contents
	Page 1


